
   

  

  

Academic Year 2024-25 

College Academic Calendar 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR A.Y. (2024-25) 

First Term 

Sr. No. Name of the Programme Commencement Date Conclusion Date 

1. BA 01/07/2024 14/12/2024 

2. BCOM 01/07/2024 14/12/2024 

3. BBACA 01/07/2024 14/12/2024 

4. B.Sc 01/07/2024 14/12/2024 

Second Term 

Sr. No. Name of the Programme Commencement Date Conclusion Date 

1. BA 01/01/2025 20/05/2024 

2. BCOM 01/01/2025 20/05/2024 

3. BBACA 01/01/2025 20/05/2024 

4. B.Sc 01/01/2025 20/05/2024 

 



July 2024 

Sr. No. Name of the Activity Date Day 

 01 Staff Meeting With Principal  02/07/2024 Tuesday 

 02 Founder Sir’s  Birthday (Hon. B.D Kotkar Sir) 13/07/2024 Saturday 

 03 GuruPournima celebration 22/07/2024 Monday 

   

August 2024 

Sr. No. Name of the Activity Date Day 

 01 Spoken English and Communication Skills 
Development Program 

12/08/2024 
to 

18/09/2024 

Monday 

02 Independence day 15/08/2024 Thrusday 

    

September 2024 

Sr. No. Name of the Activity Date Day 

 01 Teacher’s Day Celebration 05/09/2024 Thrusday 

 02 Ganesh Chaturthi Festival Celebration 07/09/2024 Saturday 

03 Computer Awareness Program 09/09/2024  Monday 

04 Dhol Tasha Pathak Ganesh Festival 11/09/2024 Wednesday 

    

October 2024 

Sr. No. Name of the Activity Date Day 

 01 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti and  
Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti  and Swacchata 
Abhiyan  

02/10/2024 
 

Monday 

02 Dandiya Celebration 08/10/2024 Tuesday 

 03 Blood Donation camp 22/10/2024 Tuesday 

04 APJ Abdul Kalam Sir Birth Anniversary 15/10/2024 Tuesday 

05 Diwali Celebration 25/10/2024 Friday 

    

 



Novembar  2024 

Sr. No. Name of the Activity Date Day 

 01 Staff Meeting With Principal    
06/11/2024 

Wednesday 

 02 Guru Nanak Jayanti  15/11/2024 Friday 

03 Celebrating Constitution Day of India   
26/11/2024 

Tuesday 

 04 Sanjeevan Samadhi Palkhi Sohala Alandi 27/11/2024 Wednesday 

 05  Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Death Anniversary    
28/11/2024 

 Sunday 

    

Decembar  2024 

Sr. No. Name of the Activity Date Day 

 01 Staff Meeting With Principal    
02/12/2024 

Monday 

 02 World AIDS Day Programe   
02/12/2024 

Monday 

03 Jagtik Divyang Day   
03/12/2024 

Tuesday 

 04  Babasaheb Ambedkar Death Anniversary    
06/12/2024 

F   Friday2024 

 05 President Sir’s birthday (Hon. Abhay Kotkar 
Sir) 

  
24/12/2024 

Tuesday 

    

January 2025 

Sr. No. Name of the Activity Date Day 

01 Staff Meeting With Principal   02/01/2025 Thrusday 

    

    

    

    

    

    



 

 

 

 

February  2025 

Sr. No. Name of the Activity Date Day 

 01 Staff Meeting With Principal  01/02/2025 Thursday 

 02 Preparation of Annual Report 2024-25 02/02/2025 Friday 

03 Industrial Visit    

04 Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19/02/2025 Wednesday 

05 Jagtik Marathi Bhasha Gaurav Divas 27/02/2025 Thrusday 

    

 
 

   

 

 

 

 

March   2025 

Sr. No. Name of the Activity Date Day 

 01 International Women's Day 08/03/2025  Saturday 

 02 World Consumer Day 15/03/2025 Saturday 

 03 World Water Day 22/03/2025 Saturday 

    



 

 

 

 

 

 

April  2025 

Sr. No. Name of the Activity Date Day 

 01  Staff Meeting With Principal    01/04/2025 Tuesday 

02 Mahatma Phule Jayanti   11/04/2025 Friday 

 03 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti    14/04/2025 Monday 

04 World Book Day 23/04/2025 Wednesday 

05 Completion of Annual Accounts 2024-25 - - 

    

 

 
 


